MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,
TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept. of Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MAY 2021

Speaker\Guide

7

Dr Kalpesh Patil
Dr Tushar Khachane ‘

5/5/2021|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Anorectal malformations
1’9/5/21“” Wednesda 1:00pm-2:00pm Lower Gl bleed

4/5/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Shantaram Gulve
11/5/21 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil Dr Ajit Jadhav

18/5/21 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
25/5/21 |Tuesda 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Sandesh Gawade

_ Stu emnat MBI e
Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi-

3/5/21 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Management of ureteric calculi Dr Rohan Valsangkar
Dr Rachana Kasture- Varicose veins-

10/5/21  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Anatomy and Pathophysiology Dr R N Bharadwaj
Dr Pratik Bamane- Anatomy of inguinal

17/5/21 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |canal Dr Tushar Khachane
Dr Divyangi Sarvankar- Management of

24/5/21 _[Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Renal trauma Dr Sudhir Dube

Dr Ajinkya Patil- Presentations of

31/5/21 |Monda e 1'00’ Am-2:00 m
A 1:00pm-2.00pm_|Dr Bala Dr Nikhil Phadke
Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Shubhada
14/5/21 [Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Vaidya Dr Sandesh Gawade
Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Rachana
21/5/21 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Kasture Dr Tushar Khachane
Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rishabh
28/5/21 |Frida 1:00pm-2:00pm [Gandhi Dr Sachin Naik
5/5/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
12/5/21 [Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Radiology Dept. of Radiology
19/6/21 |Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm | Pathology Dept. of Pathology
26/5/21 _|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Radiology Dept. of Radiology
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR JULY 2021

Speaker\Guide

Haemorrhoids Master Class

Dr. Kalpesh Patil
Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal

Thursday On anorectal malformations
Wednesd
; st

Ca breast
b 2 7

6/7/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Pavan Dharurkar
13//7/21| Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Ajit Jadhav
20/7/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar

27/7/21 1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Shantaram Gulve

mbari Borade

Tuesda

5/7/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade-Management of Filariasis _|Dr Sudhir Dube

Dr Pratik Bamane- Laparoscopic ingunal hernia

12/7/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm- |repair Dr Sachin Naik
Dr Saurabh Dumbre- Perioperative management

19/7/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_[of Surgical Patients Dr R N Bharadwaj
Dr Rishabh Gandhi- Management of Varicose

26/7/21 veins Dr Sandesh Gawade

Monda

1:00pm-2:00pm
A Case Presentation
2/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Nikhil Phadke

9/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm _[Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Sandesh Gawade
16/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Tushar Khachane
23/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Sachin Naik
30/7/21|Frida 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Shubhada Vaidya | Dr Sudhir Dube

___Interdepartmental meetin
7/7/21|Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm _|Radiology . Dept. of Radiology
| ~4/7/21|Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
21/7/21|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Radiology Dept. of Radiology
28/7/21|Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. Of Pathology

VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR JUNE 2021
Date | Day Time | Topic | Speaker\Guide
| L Guest Lecture e
| l I

e L Lecture ' i ,
8/6/2021 |Tuesday 2:20pm - 3:30pm |Brain Tumours ---Present and future Dr. Vivek Bonde
24/6/2021 |Thursday 1:00pm-2:00pm |[Management of Burns Dr. Vikram Wagh

cae . ; : . Journal Club :
1/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Pavan Dharurkar
8/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil Dr Ajit Jadhav
15/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
22/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidhya Dr Sandesh Gawade
29/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Shantaram Gulve
Student Seminar
7/6/21 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm 4 Harshawardhan Gandhi- Management of Dr Rohan Valsangkar
: ureteric calculi
14/6/21  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm 2;;2?:‘;;: dK;‘:x; ep'h\;zi’ c‘j;’;; oy Dr R N Bharadwaj
21/6/21 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidhya- Open Hernia Surgery |Dr Tushar Khachane
28/6/21  [Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm (O DIvangi Sarvankar- Managementof | o i pe
Renal trauma
' Case Presentation
4/621  |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm 2; r:}:fhawardha” ks Dr Sachin Naik
11/6/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Shubhada Vaidhya |Dr Sandesh Gawade
18/6/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Nikhil Phadke
25/6/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Rachana Kasture |Dr Tushar Khachane
Interdepartmental meeting

2/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm  [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
19/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
16/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
23/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
30/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. Of Pathology

VENUE :- DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDENTS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF January 2021

Date | Day I Time I Topic I Speaker / Guide
GUEST LECTURE
3/12/2020 [Thursday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM | I
LECTURES
1/14/2021| Thursday [1:00 to 2:00 PM Management of CA Buccal Mucosa Dr. Jaipalreddy R. Pogal
1/21/2021 |Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Lower Gl Bleed Dr. Tushar Khachane
JOURNAL CLUB
1/5/2021 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Saurabh Dumbre Dr. Shantaram Gulve
1/12/2021 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Kadambari Borade Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
1/19/2021 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Balaji Patil Dr. Ajit Jadhav
1/26/2021 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Shubada Vaidya Dr. Sandesh Gawade
STUDENT SEMINAR
./4/2021 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Gas Gangrene - Dr. Rishabh Gandhi Dr. Tushar Khachane
O ey oG a0 ey | Pnapement af Perincphfic Atskeds Dr. Nandkishor Raut
Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar
1/18/2021 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Management of Hydatid Cyst - Dr. Pratik Bamane Dr. Sudhir Dube
1/25/2021 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Amputations - Dr. Harshwardhan Gandhi Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
CASE PRESENTATION
1/1/2021 [Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. JaipalReddy R. Pogal
1/8/2021 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Balaji Patil / Dr. Harshawardhan Gandhi Dr. Tushar Khachane
1/15/2021 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Sachin Naik
1/22/2021 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar / Dr. Saurabh Dumbre Dr. Rahul Kashide
1/29/2021 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Nikhil Phadke
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
1/6/2021 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM [Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
1/13/2021 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM ([Pathology Dept. of Pathology
./20/2021 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM [Radiology Dept of Radiology
1/27/2021 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM ([Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR FEBRUARY 2021

Dr. Vivek Bonde
Dr. Tushar Khachane ;

Wednesday 1:Obpm-2:00pm
Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm

10/2/202
24/2/2021

5 2/2/21 T[Jeé‘aay' ; :m"i:oblp‘n‘w-Z:Obpm [Or RachanaKasture @ Dr éha'ntaram Gulve

9/2/21 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
16/2/21 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Ajit Jadhav
23/2/21 |Tuesda 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi Dr Sandesh Gawade

e B P i a ey -

AV Fistula in chr

1/2/21  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Balaji Patil Dr Vikram Wagh
Management of Acute Cholecystitis -

8/2/21 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr. R.N. Bharadwaj
Management of Chest Trauma -

15/2/21 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Saurabh Dumbre Dr Tushar Khachane
Surgical Management of Filariasis - Dr

22/2/21 |Monda 1 adambari Borade Dr Sudhir Dube

e Presentation
Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/

5/2/21 _[Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Saurabh Dumbre Dr Rahul Kashide
12/2/21_|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr Sachin Naik
19/2/21 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Divyangi Sarvankar [Dr Nikhil Phadke

26/2/21 |Frida

Dr Sandesh Gawade

1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Omkar Patil

nterdepartmental mee
3/2/21 |Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Radiology

[ épt. Aof Radiology

10/2/21 |Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
17/2/21 |Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
24/2/21 |Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE :- DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL

\ ‘ ‘\‘/
Fobug e
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Messor & He F Gen. Surgery
MIMIER Med ge & BSTRH,
Talegaon Dabhade, Pune - 410507,

M.S e

P



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Department of Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR NOVEMBER 2021

DatelDay |Time |Topic lSpeaker\Gmde
; ’ = TETT e .~ Guest Lecture e e ;
911/21|Thursday | [Fluid Management [Dr Ashish Pathak
: i , Lecture e
55/11/21|Thursday ~ |1:00pm-2:00pm Neck Dissection Dr. Sudhir Dube
11/11/2021|Thursday  |1:00pm-2:00pm Lower Gl Bleed Dr. Tushar Khachane
‘ in - Journal Club L
2/11/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
9/11/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Ajit Jadhav
16/11/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Shantaram Gulve
~ 23/11/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |{Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Pavan Dharurkar
30/11/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm Kadambari Borade Dr Yashodeep More
‘ ; : ~ Student Seminar. i T f
1/11/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi- Hyperparathyroidism Dr Tushar Khachane
8/11/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil- Urinary Diversions Dr Rohan Valsangkar
15/11/21|Monday  |1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Kadambari Borade- Management of Fandl Dr Sandesh Gawade
Hypertension
59/11/21 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Rachana Kasture- Adrenal Tumors and their Dr Sudhir Dube
management
29/11/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane- Management of pheochromocytorna Dr Nikhil Phadke
Case Presentation
5/11/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Shantaram Gulve
12/11/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Nikhil Phadke
19/11//21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Sudhir Dube
26/11/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Sandesh Gawade
Interdepartmental meeting
—_ 3/11/21|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
10/11/21|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiology
17/11/21|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
24/11/21|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology

VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL

Fudmd Q/ W2~
= -
Dr. Sudhir Dube Dr Sachin Naik
Professor in Surgery Prof. & HOD
PG Incharge Dept. of Surgery
DR. SACHIN NAIK

M.S. (Gen. Surgery), D.Lap.,FMAS
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MIMIER Medical College & BSTR"
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR December 2021

Date [

Day

Time

| Topic

1

Speaker\Guide

Guest Lecture

28/12/21] Thursday [1:00pm-2:00pm

[Fluid Management

I

Dr Ashish Pathak

Lecture

14/12/21| Thursday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Neck Dissection Dr Sudhir Dube
21/12/21| Thursday [1:00pm-2:00pm [Pitutary tumors Dr Vivek Bonde
; Journal Club
7/112/21 Tuesday [1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Samadhan Kshirsaga
14/12/21| Tuesday [1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Ajit Jadhav
21/12/21 Tuesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Shantaram Gulve
28/12/21| Tuesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Pavan Dharurkar
Student Seminar
00 B0 | Bondsy - [Uib0pm-2:00pm |DF tadamban Borace- Wanageie Dr Sandesh Gawade
of Oesophageal Varices
| 0 | dopmoo0pm [Of Shibhads Vaidye- Galistones Dr Sudhir Dube
Formation and Management
_ , Dr Ajinkya Patil- Gallstones- Dr Sachin Naik/
2 e, amedoEm Complications Dr Mandar Doiphode
J7ioo%) Whndey |1:00pm 2:00pm [OF Rishetbh Gandhi- Bancrestg Dr R N Bharadwaj
Tumors
~ Case Presentation
3112121 Friday  |1:00pm-2:00pm |OF D1vyang GRAENEIELT I Dr Nikhil Phadke
Gandhi
10/12/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Sandesh Gawade
g ; ! Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/
17/12/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm e Kadaibisl Barade Dr Shantaram Gulve
24/12/121 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Sudhir Dube
311221 Friday  |1:00pm-2:00pm |DF Dlvyang! SarvanianiDe Pl Dr Nikhil Phadke
Bamane
Interdepartmental meeting
1/12/21 | Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
8/12/21| Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
15/12/21 | Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
22/12/21 | Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm [Radiology Dept. of Radiology
29/12/21 | Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE : DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR AUGUST 2021

Rt

Day

Speaker\Guide

Time

Lecture

Topic ‘ |

19/8/2021

Thursday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Management of Ca Colon

Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal

26/8/2021

Thursday

1:00pm—2:00pm

Abdominal Trauma
~ JournalClub

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

3/8/21| Tuesday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Rishabh Gandhi

Dr Pavan Dharurkar

10/8/21| Tuesday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Pratik Bamane

Dr Ajit Jadhav

17/8/21|Tuesday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Shubhada Vaidya

Dr Samadhan Kshirsaga

24/8/21|Tuesday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Kadambari Borade

Dr Shantaram Gulve

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Rachana Kasture

Dr Rahul Kashide

31/8/21|Tuesday

Student Seminar

2/8/21|Mcnday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Ajirkya Patil- Anatomy and physiology of Thyroid

Dr Sandesh Gawade

9/8/21|Munday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Kadambari Borade- Anatomy of Anterior abdominal

Wall

Dr Sudhir Dube

16/8/21|Monday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Rachana Kasture- Ventral wall hernia and open
surgical management

Dr Tushar Khachane

23/8/21|Monday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Shubhada Vaidya- Physiology and Surgical
Pathology of thyroid

Dr R N Bharadwa;j

Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi- Local Anaesthesia in

Dr Sachin Naik

30/8/21|Monday :

_11:00pm-2:00pm

surgery
. Case Presentation

6/8/21|Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Rachana Kasture

Dr Nikhil Phadke

13/8/21[Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Pratik Bamane

Dr Sandesh Gawade

20/8/21|Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rishabh Gandhi

Dr Sachin Naik

Dr Sudhir Dube

27/8/21|Friday :

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil
Interdepartmental meeting

4/8/21|Wednesday| 1:00pm-2:00pm

Radiology Dept. of Radiology
11/8/21|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
18/8/21|Wednesday| 1:00pm-2:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiology
25/8/21|Wednesday| 1:00pm-2:00pm Pathology Dept. Of Pathology.

VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR OCTOBER 2021

Topic

Date  [Day

e

J pe ker\GUIde

~ Guestlecture

F|UId Management

28/10/21 | Thursday |1:00pm-2:00pm

Lecture ;

|Dr Ashlsh Pathak /

20/10/2021| Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm

Local Flap Reconstructlons

Dr Vikram Wagh

/

27/10/2021| Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm Lower GlI bleed Dr Tushar Khachane
EEEE s T R = e ’ = = Journal Club - : = “
5/10/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
12/10/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Ajit Jadhav
19/10/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Shantaram Gulve
26/10/21  |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Pavan Dharurkar
‘ - - - tudent Seminar - .
4/10/21 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar- Dlaphramatlc hernlas Dr R N Bharadwaj
Dr Shubhada Vaidya- Surgical Management
11/10/21 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |of Peptic ulcers Dr Sudhir Dube
18/10/21  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Ajinkya Patil- Renal Transplant Dr Tushar Khachane
Dr Rachana Kasture- Hepatocellular
25/10/21 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |carcinoma and its Management Dr Sachin Naik
. - = = Wase Presentatlon - =
1/10/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Sandesh Gawade
Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rishabh
8/10/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Gandhi : : Dr Shantaram Gulve
15/10/21  |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Nikhil Phadke
22/10/21 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm _[Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil : Dr Sudhir Dube
29/10/21 Friday 1:00pm—2:00nm Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Sandesh Gawade
' Interdepartmental meeting o
6/10/21 Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
13/10/21  |Wednesday |[1:00pm-2:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiology
20/10/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
27/10/21 Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiology
VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
Die Q@M
Dr. Sudhir Dube Dr Sachin Naik
Professor in Surgery Prof. & HOD
PG Incharge Dept. of Surgery
DR. SACHIN NAIX

M.S. (Gen. Surgery), D.Lap..FMAS
Professor & Head, Dept. of Gen. Surgery
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